Technical Bulletin No: 193
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
III
LUMINO (LITHIUM-ION BATTERY MIRROR)
The Lumino Battery Powered Mirror features patented EVO+ Lithium-Ion rechargeable battery technology
exclusive to Sensio. Designed in the UK to use advanced technology to make everyday life easier. This mirror
delivers exceptional performance, eliminating the need to constantly replace batteries, saving both money and the

info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
III
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARDCODE
Lumino - 300mm x 450mm - Natural White SE140009N0 5060988652436
Lumino - 400mm x 600mm - Natural White SE140019N0 5060988652443
Lumino - 500mm x 700mm - Natural White SE140029N0 5060988652450
Lumino Round - 600mm - Natural White SE140039N0 5060988652900
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) IP RATING
Lumino - 300mm x 450mm - Natural White W 300mm x L 450mm x D 55mm 3.4kg IP44
Lumino - 400mm x 600mm - Natural White W 400mm x L 600mm x D 55mm 4.3kg IP44
Lumino - 500mm x 700mm - Natural White W 500mm x L 700mm x D 55mm 5.5kg IP44